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CBSE Class-XII Result 

A Quick Look

Year Govt. RPVV

2019 94.24 99.922019 94.24 99.92

2018 90.64 99.79

Diff. 3.60 0.13



CBSE CLASS – XII  RESULT FOR THE LAST 
TEN YEARS

Year No. of Students appeared Pass %

2019 129917 94.24
2018 112826 90.64
2017 121681 88.27
2016 131354 88.912016 131354 88.91
2015 140191 88.11
2014 166257 88.67
2013 139003 88.65
2012 121345 87.72
2011 112189 87.54
2010 97402 88.87



GRAPHICAL VIEW OF CBSE CLASS XII 
RESULT FOR THE LAST 10 YEARS
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Pass Percentage Increased
by 3.60%

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2019

Appeared Candidates Increased by 
17091



Number of Schools with Pass Percentage 
(CBSE Class XII 2019)

Year 100% >/=90%

2019 203 732

2018 168 638

2017 112 554

6

2017 112 554

2016 130 545

2015 103 526

2014 111 551

2013 108 521

2012 78 430



81.60%(732)schools have attained
90% or above Pass Percentage.

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT 2019

94.76%(850)schools have attained
more than 80% Pass Percentage.



Gender wise Pass Percentage Class XII 2019

Category APP Pass PP Average 
Marks (QI)

Girls 74273 71527 96.30 315.38Girls 74273 71527 96.30 315.38

Boys 55644 50901 91.48 294.71

Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



School Gender wise Pass Percentage Class 
XII 2019

Category APP Pass PP Average 
Marks (QI)

Boys 45192 40935 90.58 289.42

Girls 68177 65654 96.3 314.44

Co. Ed. 16548 15839 95.72 320.64

Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



School Gender wise Pass Percentage 
Class XII 2019
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Shift wise Pass Percentage Class XII 
2019

Shift APP Pass PP Average 
Marks (QI)

Morning 56343 53835 95.55 310.67

General 38732 37344 96.42 317.87

Evening 34842 31249 89.69 287.21

Grand Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



Shift wise Pass Percentage 
Class XII 2019

53835, 44%
31249, 25%

Morning

General

Evening
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School Category wise Pass Percentage 
Class XII - 2019

Gender App Pass PP
Average 
Marks 

(QI)

RPVVs 2384 2382 99.92 397RPVVs 2384 2382 99.92 397

Sarvodaya 66104 62758 94.94 309.02

Non-
Sarvodaya 61429 57288 93.26 300.33

Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



Stream Wise Pass Percentage Class XII 
2019

Stream App Pass PP Average 
Marks (QI)

Science 9334 9105 97.55 347.64

Commerce 22602 20185 89.31 296.16Commerce 22602 20185 89.31 296.16

Arts 91079 86572 95.05 304.36

Vocational 6902 6566 95.13 313.48

Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



STREAM WISE PASS PERCENTAGE 
COMPARISON CLASS XII 2014 TO 2019

Stream
PP

2019
PP

2018
PP

2017
PP

2016
PP

2015
PP

2014

Science 97.55 96.96 92.00 95.43 93.95 92.09

Commerce 89.31 87.38 87.30 90.66 90.46 99.39

Arts 95.05 90.88 88.43 88.18 87.30 88.12

Vocational 95.13 89.61 85.23 84.27 85.08 88.79



District wise Pass Percentage Class XII CBSE 2019

S. No. District APP Pass Pass% QI Rank on
Pass% 

1 East 14709 13787 93.73 304.68 11

2 North East 24959 22702 90.96 295.57 13

3 North 5821 5599 96.19 320.17 6

4 North West A 13278 12544 94.47 299.90 8

5 North West B 15966 15077 94.43 304.95 9

6 West A 5973 5763 96.48 314.94 56 West A 5973 5763 96.48 314.94 5

7 West B 13312 12904 96.94 317.29 4

8 South West A 3864 3770 97.57 313.73 3

9 South West B 8880 8683 97.78 328.33 1

10 South 7733 7430 96.08 309.72 7

11 New Delhi 345 325 94.20 308.92 10

12 Central 1485 1450 97.64 317.89 2

13 South East 13592 12394 91.19 297.47 12

Grand Total 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



Graphical view of District-wise 
Pass Percentage Class-XII CBSE 2019
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District wise Comparison CBSE Class XII 2018 with 2019

District

2018-19 2017-18 Change

APP Pass Pass% QI APP Pass Pass% QI Pass% QI

East 14709 13787 93.73 304.68 12401 11297 91.1 291.13 2.63 13.55

North East 24959 22702 90.96 295.57 22365 19338 86.47 281.07 4.49 14.50

North 5821 5599 96.19 320.17 4741 4498 94.87 309.93 1.32 10.24

North West A 13278 12544 94.47 299.90 12702 11192 88.11 280.39 6.36 19.51

North West B 15966 15077 94.43 304.95 13941 12548 90.01 290.59 4.42 14.36North West B 15966 15077 94.43 304.95 13941 12548 90.01 290.59 4.42 14.36

West A 5973 5763 96.48 314.94 5090 4782 93.95 301.59 2.53 13.35

West B 13312 12904 96.94 317.29 10893 10448 95.91 304.09 1.03 13.20

South West A 3864 3770 97.57 313.73 3247 3113 95.87 302.91 1.70 10.82

South West B 8880 8683 97.78 328.33 7127 6866 96.34 317.62 1.44 10.71

South 7733 7430 96.08 309.72 6827 6410 93.89 291.48 2.19 18.24

New Delhi 345 325 94.20 308.92 282 245 86.88 284.42 7.32 24.50

Central 1485 1450 97.64 317.89 1464 1380 94.26 300.73 3.38 17.16

South East 13592 12394 91.19 297.47 11746 10143 86.35 279.1 4.84 18.37

129917 122428 94.24 306.53 112826 102260 90.64 291.26 3.596 15.27



Difference Between Top and Bottom 
Districts Pass Percentage

CBSE CLASS-XII RESULT 2019

2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2014

6.82 9.99 13.19 13.23 12.91 15.48



Zone - Wise CBSE Class XII  2019

Zone Students
Appeared Passed Pass% Average

Marks (QI) Rank on PP Rank on QI

1 2632 2468 93.77 307.06 22 20
2 9157 8564 93.52 303.05 23 22
3 2920 2755 94.35 307.65 19 19
4 12566 11466 91.25 298.62 27 25
5 5025 4468 88.92 290.41 29 29
6 7368 6768 91.86 293.87 26 27
7 4802 4619 96.19 321.04 12 67 4802 4619 96.19 321.04 12 6
8 1019 980 96.17 316.08 13 9
9 7075 6597 93.24 300.02 24 23

10 6203 5947 95.87 299.76 14 24
11 3424 3332 97.31 316.58 7 8
12 7552 7001 92.70 296.08 25 26
13 4990 4744 95.07 310.38 17 15
14 2090 2029 97.08 321.22 9 5
15 1885 1832 97.19 313.88 8 11



Zone - wise CBSE Class XII  2019
Zone App Pass PP

Average Marks
(QI)

Rank 
On PP

Rank 
On QI

16 1998 1902 95.20 309.39 16 16

17 6688 6565 98.16 321.44 2 4

18 6624 6339 95.70 313.10 15 12

19 1538 1493 97.07 311.53 10 13

20 2326 2277 97.89 315.19 4 10

21 5393 5276 97.83 325.12 5 2

22 3487 3407 97.71 333.29 6 122 3487 3407 97.71 333.29 6 1

23 4230 3994 94.42 303.38 18 21

24 3503 3436 98.09 317.38 3 7

25 2913 2741 94.10 310.69 21 14

26 345 325 94.20 308.92 20 17

27 885 871 98.42 324.49 1 3

28 600 579 96.50 308.15 11 18

29 10679 9653 90.39 293.87 28 28

TOTAL 129917 122428 94.24 306.53



ZONE-WISE PASS PERCENTAGE CLASS-XII 2019
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RPVVs Performance (Pass%) - 2019 CBSE Class XII at a glance
Sch_ID School Name APP Pass Pass% QI Rank on QI

1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 138 138 100 435.24 1

1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 88 88 100 418.23 2

1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 134 134 100 408.76 3

1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 134 134 100 407.34 5

1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 134 134 100 407.18 6

1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 128 128 100 404.81 7

1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 139 139 100 404.14 8

1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 90 90 100 404.09 9

1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 168 168 100 403.46 10

1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 134 134 100 403.31 111413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 134 134 100 403.31 11

1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 89 89 100 401.51 12

1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 90 90 100 400.69 13

1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 133 133 100 397.00 14

1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 147 147 100 387.69 15

1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV 89 89 100 372.90 16

1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 141 141 100 365.79 18

1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 79 79 100 356.96 19

2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 95 95 100 352.86 20

1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 137 136 99.27 407.66 4

1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 97 96 98.97 366.53 17

Total 2384 2382 99.92



RPVVs - A comparison with last year Class XII 2019

Sch_ID School Name
APP Pass Pass% QI APP Pass Pass% QI

Pass% QI

2019 2018
1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 139 139 100 404.14 140 140 100 394.36 0 9.78

1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV 89 89 100 372.90 NA NA NA NA NA NA

1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 134 134 100 408.76 129 129 100 391.84 0 16.92

1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 134 134 100 407.18 139 139 100 397.08 0 10.10

1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 147 147 100 387.69 100 99 99 386.14 1 1.55

1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 141 141 100 365.79 146 146 100 366.94 0 -1.15

1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 168 168 100 403.46 149 149 100 396.42 0 7.04

1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 89 89 100 401.51 83 83 100 397.31 0 4.201208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 89 89 100 401.51 83 83 100 397.31 0 4.20

1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 137 136 99.27 407.66 99 99 100 386.62 -0.73 21.04

1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 90 90 100 400.69 95 94 98.95 376.52 1.05 24.17

1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 134 134 100 407.34 NA NA NA NA NA NA

1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 134 134 100 403.31 133 133 100 402.11 0 1.20

1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 97 96 98.97 366.53 98 97 98.98 352.18 -0.01 14.35

1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 133 133 100 397.00 134 134 100 383.31 0 13.69

1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 90 90 100 404.09 84 84 100 380.8 0 23.29

1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 138 138 100 435.24 135 135 100 424.84 0 10.40

1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 88 88 100 418.23 NA NA NA NA NA NA

1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 79 79 100 356.96 77 76 98.7 351.18 1.30 5.78

1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 128 128 100 404.81 103 103 100 411.44 0 -6.63

2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 95 95 100 352.86 91 91 100 369.24 0 -16.38



Top 15 Non-Pratibha Schools on Basis of QI, Class XII 2019 

Sno Sch Id School Name App Pass PP
Average
Marks 

(QI)
Rank On QI

1 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS 64 64 100 409.45 1

2 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS 30 30 100 385.30 2

3 1822066 Najafgarh, Jharoda Kalan-GGSSS 84 84 100 383.39 3

4 1208025 Pul Bangash-SKV 15 15 100 377.47 4

5 1822051 Ghumanhera- SV 32 32 100 370.78 5

6 1822056 Khaira-GGSSS 77 77 100 370.30 66 1822056 Khaira-GGSSS 77 77 100 370.30 6

7 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS 23 23 100 368.61 7

8 1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 12 12 100 368.50 8

9 1822040 Kair-SKV 10 10 100 367.30 9

10 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS 328 328 100 365.88 10

11 1310041 Khera Khurd-SKV 54 54 100 364.43 11

12 1003034 Gandhi Nagar, No.2-GGSSS 75 75 100 363.37 12

13 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV 158 158 100 363.19 13

14 1821026 Chhawla-SKV 144 144 100 362.88 14

15 1720030 Rajokari-SKV 89 89 100 361.53 15



PP & QI of Urdu Medium Schools Class XII 2019
School ID School Name App Pass PP QI

1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 316 176 55.70 230.12

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 582 513 88.14 302.32

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 12 12 100.00 368.50

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 53 53 100.00 315.26

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 177 135 76.27 275.33

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 270 262 97.04 311.24

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 170 159 93.53 299.05

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 36 36 100.00 299.11

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 31 27 87.10 286.10

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 36 36 100.00 287.28

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 80 80 100.00 330.99

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 75 72 96.00 318.25

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 29 29 100.00 334.07

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 21 20 95.24 315.33

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 75 75 100.00 353.19



Comparison of Urdu Medium Schools on the Basis of 
PP & QI of - 2019 & 2018

School 
ID School Name

2019 2018 Difference

App Pass PP QI App Pass PP QI PP QI
1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 316 176 55.70 230.12 246 138 56.10 233.92 -0.4 -3.8

1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 582 513 88.14 302.32 539 438 81.26 285.24 6.88 17.08

1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 12 12 100.00 368.50 17 17 100.00 351.94 0 16.56

1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 53 53 100.00 315.26 65 63 96.92 299.20 3.08 16.06

1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 177 135 76.27 275.33 112 78 69.64 257.09 6.63 18.241925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 177 135 76.27 275.33 112 78 69.64 257.09 6.63 18.24

1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 270 262 97.04 311.24 243 204 83.95 283.64 13.09 27.6

1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 170 159 93.53 299.05 113 111 98.23 309.85 -4.7 -10.8

1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 36 36 100.00 299.11 41 34 82.93 269.37 17.07 29.74

2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 31 27 87.10 286.10 19 18 94.74 298.95 -7.64 -12.85

2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 36 36 100.00 287.28 30 28 93.33 323.07 6.67 -35.79

2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 80 80 100.00 330.99 51 51 100.00 323.67 0 7.32

2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 75 72 96.00 318.25 72 66 91.67 283.35 4.33 34.9

2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 29 29 100.00 334.07 40 39 97.50 338.90 2.5 -4.83

2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 21 20 95.24 315.33 27 25 92.59 318.74 2.65 -3.41

2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 75 75 100.00 353.19 63 63 100.00 353.68 0 -0.49



TOP GOVT. SCHOOL IN OVERALL AVERAGE  
MARKS (QI)

RPVV Dwarka Sector-10

stands on Top with Average Marks (QI) 435.24

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2019

stands on Top with Average Marks (QI) 435.24
Among Delhi Govt. Schools 

Last Year, RPVV Dwarka Sector-10
stands on Top with Average Marks (QI) 424.84

Among Delhi Govt. Schools



No. of Schools with Pass Percentage a comparison 
between 2019 & 2018 Class XII

YEAR 100%
>/=90% 

& 
<100%

>/=80%
&

<90%

>/=70%
&

<80%

>/=60%
&

<70%
<60% TOTAL

2019 203 529 118 39 3 5 897

2018 168 470 130 71 28 17 884

Diff. 35 59 -12 -32 -25 -12 13



No. of Schools whose PP has

Category Increased Decreased

</=10% 404 224

>10 </=20 87 18

Class-XII CBSE 2019

>10 </=20 87 18

>20</=30 34 4

>30 </=40 2 1

>40 1 0

Total 528 247

30



CBSE  Class-XII    2019

Number of Schools whose PP has

Year Increased Declined No 
change

First 
Time

Total

2019 528 247 104 18 897

2018 492 312 72 8 884

Diff. 36 -65 32 10 13



CBSE Class-XII 2019                                                                                        District Wise 
No. of Schools having PP

District 100% >/=90% 
& <100% 

>/=80% & 
<90% 

>/=70% &  
<80% 

>/=60%  
&  < 70% <60% Total 

Schools 

East 16 61 19 6 0 0 102
North East 8 57 32 6 0 3 106
North 14 32 1 1 1 0 49
North West A 16 63 8 7 0 0 94
North West B 19 74 20 3 0 1 117
West A 14 35 7 0 0 0 56West A 14 35 7 0 0 0 56
West B 17 50 4 1 0 0 72
South West A 14 25 1 0 0 0 40

South West B 41 41 2 3 0 0 87
South 18 36 4 3 0 0 61
New Delhi 1 2 1 0 0 0 4
Central 17 12 2 0 0 0 31
South East 8 41 17 9 2 1 78

TOTAL 203 529 118 39 3 5 897



Class XII 2019 
Zone-wise No. of School With Pass% 

Zone 100% >/=90% & 
<100% 

>/=80% & 
<90% 

>/=70% &  
<80% 

>/=60%  &  
< 70% <60% Total 

Schools 
1 2 15 3 0 0 0 20
2 10 31 12 3 0 0 56
3 4 15 4 3 0 0 26
4 3 23 11 2 0 1 40
5 3 16 12 3 0 1 35
6 2 18 9 1 0 1 31
7 5 25 0 1 0 0 317 5 25 0 1 0 0 31
8 9 7 1 0 1 0 18
9 6 30 5 5 0 0 46

10 10 33 3 2 0 0 48
11 11 22 2 0 0 0 35
12 3 30 14 1 0 1 49
13 5 22 4 2 0 0 33
14 3 13 2 0 0 0 18
15 6 13 1 0 0 0 20
16 5 9 4 0 0 0 18



Class XII 2019
Zone-wise No. of School With Pass% 

Zone 100% >/=90% & 
<100% 

>/=80% & 
<90% 

>/=70% &  
<80% 

>/=60%  &  
< 70% <60% Total 

Schools 

17 10 27 0 0 0 0 37
18 7 23 4 1 0 0 35
19 8 8 1 0 0 0 17
20 6 17 0 0 0 0 23
21 13 25 2 1 0 0 41
22 28 16 0 2 0 0 4622 28 16 0 2 0 0 46
23 10 18 4 3 0 0 35
24 8 18 0 0 0 0 26
26 1 2 1 0 0 0 4

27 12 6 1 0 0 0 19
28 5 6 1 0 0 0 12
25 6 15 5 2 0 0 28
29 2 26 12 7 2 1 50
Total 203 529 118 39 3 5 897



CBSE Class-XII 2019 District Wise No. of Students  Secured Marks in 5 Main  Subjects

District >/=95% 
& <100% 

>/=90% 
& <95% 

>/=75% 
&  <90% 

>/=60%  
&  < 75% 

>/=50%  
&  < 60% <50%

Total 
Students 
Appeared 

East 8 129 1745 5346 5183 2298 14709
North East 5 132 2658 8143 8596 5425 24959
North 3 94 1052 2386 1632 654 5821
North West A 2 95 1430 4534 4731 2486 13278
North West B 6 110 2053 5847 5248 2702 15966North West B 6 110 2053 5847 5248 2702 15966
West A 2 41 827 2676 1787 640 5973
West B 4 108 2042 5761 4102 1295 13312
South West A 0 19 530 1636 1313 366 3864

South West B 14 176 1770 3971 2282 667 8880
South 1 44 1075 3001 2550 1062 7733
New Delhi 0 2 44 136 113 50 345
Central 1 17 233 632 423 179 1485
South East 3 73 1456 4716 4488 2856 13592

TOTAL 49 1040 16915 48785 42448 20680 129917



Zone >/=95% & 
<100% 

>/=90% & 
<95% 

>/=75% &  
<90% 

>/=60%  &  
< 75% 

>/=50%  &  
< 60% <50% Total Students 

Appeared 

1 3 35 334 931 942 387 2632
2 1 43 1069 3338 3224 1482 9157
3 4 51 342 1077 1017 429 2920
4 2 85 1515 4177 4132 2655 12566
5 3 28 465 1583 1726 1220 5025
6 0 19 678 2383 2738 1550 7368

Class XII 2019
Zone-wise Wise No. of Students  Secured  Marks in 5 Main  Subjects

6 0 19 678 2383 2738 1550 7368
7 3 74 888 1972 1331 534 4802
8 0 20 164 414 301 120 1019
9 1 52 796 2459 2409 1358 7075

10 1 43 634 2075 2322 1128 6203
11 2 16 513 1498 1071 324 3424
12 3 38 767 2555 2586 1603 7552
13 1 56 773 1794 1591 775 4990
14 0 19 360 950 577 184 2090
15 1 17 228 860 589 190 1885
16 1 5 239 866 621 266 1998



Zone >/=95% & 
<100% 

>/=90% & 
<95% 

>/=75% &  
<90% 

>/=60%  &  
< 75% 

>/=50%  &  
< 60% <50% Total Students 

Appeared 

17 4 60 1126 2980 1998 520 6688

18 0 48 916 2781 2104 775 6624
19 0 6 199 629 556 148 1538
20 0 13 331 1007 757 218 2326
21 7 109 986 2368 1489 434 5393
22 7 67 784 1603 793 233 3487

Class XII 2019
Zone-wise Wise No. of Students  Secured  Marks in 5 Main  Subjects

22 7 67 784 1603 793 233 3487
23 0 15 503 1563 1453 696 4230
24 1 29 572 1438 1097 366 3503
25 3 39 410 1110 925 426 2913
26 0 2 44 136 113 50 345
27 1 13 157 401 225 88 885
28 0 4 76 231 198 91 600
29 0 34 1046 3606 3563 2430 10679
Total 49 1040 16915 48785 42448 20680 129917



LESS THAN 60% RESULT ( 5 SCHOOLS)

CBSE CLASS – XII RESULT      2019

S.
No

Scho
ol ID

School Name

2019 2018 Difference

App Pass PP QI App Pass PP QI PP QI

1 1412088 Sultanpuri, D-
Block,GGSSS 77 46 59.74 244.62 99 97 97.98 267.02 -38.24 -22.40

2 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 138 82 59.42 245.55 78 48 61.54 225.82 -2.12 19.73

3 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 316 176 55.70 230.12 246 138 56.10 233.92 -0.40 -3.80

4 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 55 28 50.91 227.8 51 31 60.78 245.14 -9.88 -17.34

5 1104151 Vijay Park-GBSSS 102 48 47.06 212.46 122 91 74.59 238.42 -27.53 -25.96



Average 
marks 

obtained
2019 2018 Difference

Quality performance Class XII 2018

>/ = 90% 1089 563 526

>/ = 75% 18004 20079 -2075

39



Year No. of Students

2014 30

2015 10

No. of Students Obtained 100/100 in 
Different Subjects Class XII 2019

40

2015 10

2016 28
2017 33
2018 87
2019 99



SUBJECT WISE CBSE RESULT OF CLASS XII - 2019
Sr. No. Subjects App Pass PP QI

1 Accountancy 22791 19291 84.64 50.57
2 Biology 6047 5907 97.68 70.61
3 Business Study 23064 20774 90.07 56.93
4 Chemistry 9334 9161 98.15 70.60
5 Computer Science 1165 1093 93.82 71.29
6 Economics 46498 43605 93.78 61.89
7 English 109739 100636 91.70 49.77
8 Geography 26001 24571 94.50 62.93
9 Hindi 106718 105686 99.03 64.65
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9 Hindi 106718 105686 99.03 64.65
10 History 79851 78493 98.30 61.06
11 Home Sci 44741 44207 98.81 71.16
12 Info Practice 539 515 95.55 66.00
13 Math 19718 17284 87.66 51.12
14 Physical Edu 103258 99346 96.21 63.19
15 Physics 9334 9196 98.52 69.84
16 Pol Sci 91609 88031 96.09 60.45
17 Punjabi 486 467 96.09 61.74
18 Sanskrit 16623 16551 99.57 52.53
19 Sociology 17316 16667 96.25 61.79
20 Urdu 2252 2011 89.30 50.52



Subject-wise Comparison CBSE Result 2018 & 2019 for Class XII 

Subject
2019 2018 Difference

PP QI PP QI PP QI
ACCOUNTANCY 84.64 50.57 89.58 52.55 -4.94 -1.98

BIOLOGY 97.68 70.61 96.82 69.15 0.86 1.46

BUSINESS STUDIES 90.07 56.93 89.95 56.23 0.12 0.70

CHEMISTRY 98.15 70.60 98.25 71.38 -0.10 -0.78

COMPUTER SCIENCE 93.82 71.29 97.60 71.33 -3.78 -0.04

ECONOMICS 93.78 61.89 84.37 56.70 9.41 5.19

ENGLISH CORE 91.70 49.77 86.20 45.77 5.50 4.00

GEOGRAPHY 94.50 62.93 88.99 58.48 5.51 4.45GEOGRAPHY 94.50 62.93 88.99 58.48 5.51 4.45

HINDI ELECTIVE 99.03 64.65 97.93 58.82 1.10 5.83

HISTORY 98.30 61.06 98.56 58.83 -0.26 2.23

HOME SCIENCE 98.81 71.16 98.80 71.05 0.01 0.11

INFORMATICS PRAC. 95.55 66.00 82.36 60.37 13.19 5.63

MATHEMATICS 87.66 51.12 86.42 51.48 1.24 -0.36

PHYSICAL EDU. 96.21 63.19 94.95 60.72 1.26 2.47

PHYSICS 98.52 69.84 98.24 69.53 0.28 0.31

POLITICAL SCIENCE 96.09 60.45 93.66 55.88 2.43 4.57

SANSKRIT CORE 96.09 61.74 99.24 63.24 -3.15 -1.50

SOCIOLOGY 99.57 52.53 97.01 46.08 2.56 6.45



SNo School ID School  Name App Pass PP
Avg. 

Marks(QI)

1 1617006 Hiran Kudna-SV(Co-ed) 32 32 100 300.84

2 1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 36 36 100 299.11

3 1002012 Khichripur-GBSSS 52 52 100 297.40

4 1208002 Qutab Road-SBV 48 48 100 297.08

5 1310026 Harewali-G(Co-ed)SSS 29 29 100 295.72

6 1002367 Mandawali, No.2 - SBV 98 98 100 294.78

Bottom 15 Schools on the basis of QI, Class XII 2019

7 1719101 Laxmi Bai Nagar(Co-Ed)-SSS 49 49 100 294.76

8 1515019 Raghubir Nagar, J.J. Colony- G(Co-ed)SSS 55 55 100 294.55

9 1003009 Geeta Colony, Block 13-GBSSS 88 88 100 293.41

10 1822007 Shikar Pur-SV 18 18 100 291.72

11 1719102 Netaji Nagar(Co-Ed)-SV 47 47 100 290.34

12 2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 36 36 100 287.28

13 1822247 Deendar Pur - SBV 74 74 100 282.27

14 2127004 Kamla Market, Zeenat Mahal-GBSSS 26 26 100 278.31

15 1310015 Khera Khurd-GBSSS 49 49 100 277.90



S. No. School_ID School Name

2018-19 2017-18 Difference

APP Pass Pass% QI App Pass Pass% QI Pass% QI

1 1105004 New Seelampur, No.1-SBV 105 103 98.10 288.02 98 56 57.14 240.08 40.95 47.94

2 1002369 Khichripur Village, J.J.Colony- SBV 59 50 84.75 261.59 40 19 47.50 205.10 37.25 56.49

3 1822007 Shikar Pur-SV 18 18 100.00 291.72 32 22 68.75 282.41 31.25 9.32

4 1925006 Madanpur Khadar- GBSSS (Rama Krishna) 214 153 71.50 252.60 276 115 41.67 195.14 29.83 57.45

5 1516011 Shadi Khampur-GBSSS 69 59 85.51 281.62 52 29 55.77 235.48 29.74 46.14

6 1003004 Kailash Nagar-SBV 21 20 95.24 278.52 32 21 65.63 275.84 29.61 2.68

7 1411029 Keshavpuram- SBV 96 91 94.79 298.66 75 49 65.33 264.91 29.46 33.75

School Result Increase by >=20% over the Last Year i.e. 2018

8 1310399 HOLAMBI KALAN,METRO VIHAR,A-BLK G(CO-ED)SSS 131 126 96.18 282.51 146 98 67.12 227.55 29.06 54.96

9 1309253 Jahangirpuri, Block A- SBV 231 172 74.46 267.01 293 134 45.73 211.02 28.73 55.99

10 1925399 Molar Band, No.3- GBSSS 219 169 77.17 258.92 270 131 48.52 205.97 28.65 52.95

11 1310430 Narela,Sect. A-6, Pkt-2 -GBSSS 104 96 92.31 270.87 80 51 63.75 232.75 28.56 38.12

12 1310007 Nangal Thakran-SBV (Ved Pandit Khushi Ram) 85 85 100.00 306.48 74 53 71.62 270.55 28.38 35.93

13 1412087 Sultanpuri, A-Block- SBV 80 69 86.25 279.03 69 40 57.97 240.26 28.28 38.76

14 1104418 Badarpur Khadar -SV 32 26 81.25 285.88 13 7 53.85 232.92 27.40 52.95

15 1310458 Tikri Khurd- SBV 65 63 96.92 282.46 51 36 70.59 268.41 26.33 14.05

16 1310415 Bawana J. J. Colony No.2 GBSSS 133 114 85.71 280.04 170 101 59.41 233.86 26.30 46.18

17 1002180 West Vinod Nagar, Block E-G(Co-ed)SSS 128 120 93.75 283.15 31 21 67.74 273.61 26.01 9.54

18 1617222 Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya, Shiv Ram Park, Nangloi 91 91 100.00 341.40 55 41 74.55 279.36 25.45 62.03

19 1106117 Saboli- GGSSS 32 32 100.00 303.97 52 39 75.00 255.48 25.00 48.49

20 2128002 Jhandewalan, Plot 6-SBV (Asharfi Devi) 49 46 93.88 310.39 36 25 69.44 231.00 24.43 79.39



S. No. School_ID School Name

2018-19 2017-18 Difference

APP Pass Pass% QI App Pass Pass% QI Pass% QI

21 1412086 Sultanpuri, E-Block, GBSSS 85 64 75.29 258.26 106 54 50.94 227.94 24.35 30.32

22 1925360 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GBSSS 49 46 93.88 290.08 46 32 69.57 238.50 24.31 51.58

23 1617001 Tikri Kalan- GBSSS 148 146 98.65 316.46 110 82 74.55 279.49 24.10 36.97

24 2026003 Pandara Road-GBSSS 44 36 81.82 284.64 38 22 57.89 247.13 23.92 37.50

25 1310168 Bankner-SBV 189 182 96.30 271.15 179 130 72.63 252.06 23.67 19.10

26 1309012 Rana Partap Bagh-GBSSS 19 15 78.95 273.16 16 9 56.25 253.56 22.70 19.60

27 1310010 Katewara-GBSSS 47 47 100.00 305.40 58 45 77.59 229.62 22.41 75.78

School Result Increase by >=20% over the Last Year i.e. 2018

27 1310010 Katewara-GBSSS 47 47 100.00 305.40 58 45 77.59 229.62 22.41 75.78

28 1925402 Molar Band, No.2- SBV 262 235 89.69 264.24 364 245 67.31 245.95 22.39 18.29

29 1822027 Paprawat-GGSSS 43 43 100.00 351.26 63 49 77.78 280.38 22.22 70.87

30 1413016 Parshant Vihar-GBSSS 172 164 95.35 307.18 185 136 73.51 277.96 21.84 29.22

31 1003152 Radhey Shyam Park-SBV 70 68 97.14 272.30 57 43 75.44 252.53 21.70 19.77

32 1104143 Karawal Nagar-GBSSS 446 426 95.52 297.13 413 305 73.85 251.39 21.67 45.74

33 1106279 Sunder Nagari- GBSSS 203 171 84.24 260.59 240 151 62.92 232.40 21.32 28.19

34 1105019 Babarpur-SKV 248 218 87.90 275.66 231 154 66.67 241.04 21.24 34.62

35 1516143 West Patel Nagar-SBV 239 200 83.68 275.84 245 153 62.45 235.44 21.23 40.39

36 1309255 Jahangirpuri, Block D-GBSSS 181 174 96.13 291.99 218 165 75.69 247.10 20.44 44.89

37 1002177 Trilokpuri, Block 27-SBV 87 74 85.06 273.49 197 128 64.97 219.88 20.08 53.62

38 1412086 Sultanpuri, E-Block, GBSSS 85 64 75.29 258.26 106 54 50.94 227.94 24.35 30.32

39 1925360 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GBSSS 49 46 93.88 290.08 46 32 69.57 238.50 24.31 51.58

40 1617001 Tikri Kalan- GBSSS 148 146 98.65 316.46 110 82 74.55 279.49 24.10 36.97



SCHOOLS WHOSE PP HAS DECREASED  BY</= 20% OVER THE LAST YEAR

SNo
School 

ID
School  Name

2019 2018 Diff

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

APP PASS PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

PP
Avg. 
Mks.
(QI)

1 1003204 Old Seelampur-SKV 22 17 77.27 266.32 28 28 100.00 295.54 -22.73 -29.22
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2 1208232 Pratap Nagar-GBSSS 34 21 61.76 220.79 26 23 88.46 250.85 -26.70 -30.05

3 1104151 Vijay Park-GBSSS 102 48 47.06 212.46 122 91 74.59 238.42 -27.53 -25.96

4 1925353 Jasola Village, GBSSS 84 53 63.10 232.71 47 43 91.49 277.72 -28.39 -45.01

5 1412088 Sultanpuri, D-Block,GGSSS 77 46 59.74 244.62 99 97 97.98 267.02 -38.24 -22.40



Subject Toppers
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Stream-wise Toppers of Delhi Govt Schools Class XII - 2019 

Name of 
Student 

Name of School Marks 
Obtained 

Pass 
% Stream 

SANA Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 488/500 97.60 Arts

GYAN KAUR Ramesh Nagar-SKV 485/500 97.00 Arts

NIKITA DAHIYA Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 483/500 96.60 Arts

NAMAN GUPTA Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V 483/500 96.60 Science



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

1 SIDRA BIOLOGY 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

2 MANSHI KUMARI CHEMISTRY 100 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 1821285

3 PANKAJ JOSHI COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

4 HARSH KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Brahmpuri- Govt. Co-ed Sr. Sec. School (Gandhi) 1105249

5 GAURAV TIWARI COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Sham Nath Marg,Shaheed Amir Chand-SV 1207107

6 ANJALI YADAV COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

7 ARPAN COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Brahmpuri- Govt. Co-ed Sr. Sec. School (Gandhi) 1105249

8 HARSHIT DEVAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 1207108

9 SAURABH AOUTITH COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 Roop Nagar,RSV NO-4 1207013

10 AVNEET KAUR ECONOMICS 100 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV 1003027

11 SIMRAN SARDANA ECONOMICS 100 Krishna Nagar-SKV 1003036

12 HARSHITA SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 Surajmal Vihar-SKV 1001102

13 RAGHAV SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 1003261

14 NITIN SOLANKI ECONOMICS 100 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 1003261

15 ANUSHA ECONOMICS 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV 1104024

16 GOVINDA ECONOMICS 100 Ghonda, No.2-GBSSS 1104007

17 KHUSHI JAIN ECONOMICS 100 Shahadara, G.T.Road-SKV 1105024

18 HARSHI GUPTA ECONOMICS 100 Shakti Nagar, No.1-SKV 1207037

19 MONI SAHNI ECONOMICS 100 Civil Lines, RPVV 1207113

20 ANNU VERMA ECONOMICS 100 Mandoli Extension-GGSSS 1106259



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

21 VIVEK SHUKLA ECONOMICS 100 Civil Lines, RPVV 1207113

22 POOJA SINGH ECONOMICS 100 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS 1207039

23 AMAN MISHRA ECONOMICS 100 Jahangirpuri, Block K-GBSSS 1309259

24 NANCY ECONOMICS 100 Alipur-SKV 1310031

25 HEENA ECONOMICS 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

26 SIMRAN ECONOMICS 100 Rajouri Garden Extn.-SKV 1515021

27 POOJA ECONOMICS 100 Rajouri Garden Extn.-SKV 1515021

28 DEVESH SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

29 SATYAM ECONOMICS 100 Shakurpur, No.1-SBV 1411002

30 SHIVAM RAI ECONOMICS 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

31 DEEPANSHU ECONOMICS 100 Sharda Niketan-SV 1411124

32 DEEPAK GAUTAM ECONOMICS 100 Ashok Nagar-SBV 1515002

33 GYAN KAUR ECONOMICS 100 Ramesh Nagar-SKV 1516027

34 MOHD IMRAN ECONOMICS 100 Mangolpuri, Block Y- SBV 1412018

35 TARUN AGARWAL ECONOMICS 100 Jaidev Park-SV 1515001

36 YASHDEEP SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 Paschim Vihar, B 4-SV(Co-ed) 1617008

37 PRIYANKA JAISWAL ECONOMICS 100 HASTSAL-SKV 1618061

38 SAPNA ECONOMICS 100 Kakrola-GGSSS 1618020

39 SARA KHATOON ECONOMICS 100 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS 1822060

40 MUKUND KUMAR ECONOMICS 100 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 1720031



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

41 SAMEER ECONOMICS 100 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 1821137

42 SUMIT ECONOMICS 100 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector IV, No.2-GBSSS 1923009

43 SUNAINA THAKUR ECONOMICS 100 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector IV, No.3-GGSSS 1923060

44 KANISHKA ECONOMICS 100 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Tigri- GGSSS 1923080

45 MOHD IBRAR ECONOMICS 100 Jhandewalan, Plot 6-SBV (Asharfi Devi) 2128002

46 SUMIT RAI GEOGRAPHY 100 Badli-GBSSS 1310009

47 NISHA PARVEEN HINDI ELECTIVE 100 Gandhi Nagar, No.2-GGSSS 1003034

48 RIZWANA HINDI ELECTIVE 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS 1104027

49 NEHA SAROJ HISTORY 100 Burari-SKV 1207036

50 NEHA HISTORY 100 Model Town, No.1-SKV 1309026

51 JYOTI PASWAN HISTORY 100 Mubarakpur Dabas, No-2,GGSSS-1412253 1412253

52 AAKANKSHA HISTORY 100 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 1413076

53 MUSKAN HISTORY 100 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV 1617013

54 VAJAHAT KHAN HISTORY 100 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 1617009

55 POORTI MEENA HISTORY 100 R.K. Puram, Sector 2, No.1-SV 1719069

56 TANNU HISTORY 100 Najafgarh, Jharoda Kalan-GGSSS 1822066

57 VISHAL ANAND HISTORY 100 Bijwasan( Bharthal)SBV 1821032

58 SANA HISTORY 100 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 2127017

59 PRARTHNA SINGH HISTORY 100 AYA NAGAR-SKV 1923063

60 SACHIN HISTORY 100 Bhatti Mines-G(Co-ed)SSS 1923026



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

61 ASHA KUMARI HOME SCIENCE 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

62 VIDYA HOME SCIENCE 100 Madipur, No.2-SKV 1515024

63 MAYA DEVI HOME SCIENCE 100 Ishani Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya G-BLOCK 
SAKET 1923036

64 VANI YADAV HOME SCIENCE 100 Pandara Road-SKV 2026004

65 DEEPAK PRAKASH MATHEMATICS 100 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 1821137

66 RESHIKA PAINTING 100 Vishwas Nagar-SKV 1001196

67 PRERNA PAINTING 100 Vivek Vihar- SKV 1001022

68 NAIM AHMED PAINTING 100 Nand Nagri, Block E-SBV 110600368 NAIM AHMED PAINTING 100 Nand Nagri, Block E-SBV 1106003

69 NISHA PAINTING 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS 1104027

70 SUDHA PAINTING 100 Jaunti-SV 1413181

71 PRINCY JAIN PAINTING 100 Rohini, Sector 3-SV 1413002

72 YAMINI BHASKAR PAINTING 100 Nangloi, Kavita Colony-G(Co-ed)SSS 1617004

73 TARANNUM PAINTING 100 Jasola Village, GGSSS 1925345

74 BUSHRA FAROOQ PAINTING 100 Jasola Village, GGSSS 1925345

75 SAKSHI JAISWAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Ranhaula-SKV 1617005

76 NEHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 1617009

77 SRISHTI GUPTA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS 1821204

78 SUNNY JHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 1925334

79 MUKUL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 1003261

80 SHILPI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 1003261



NAMES OF THE STUDENTS WHO HAVE OBTAINED 100 MARKS

S. No Name of Student Subject Marks Name of School School ID

81 TOSHI PAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 1104149

82 SAKIR KHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Dr. Mukharjee Nagar-GBSSS 1309003

83 MAHAK POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Janakpuri, Block B SKV 1514019

84 KAJAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Wazirpur, J.J. Colony-SKV 1411034

85 DEVESH SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 1309124

86 SEEMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Shiv Vihar- GGSSS 1618193

87 SONI KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Pusa, IARI-SKV 1720017

88 ANJALI CHAUHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GGSSS 192535988 ANJALI CHAUHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GGSSS 1925359

89 SEJAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 Deoli-SKV (Bachhan Prasad) 1923042

90 GANGA SOCIOLOGY 100 Shakarpur, School Block-GGSSS 1002191

91 VISHAL KUMAR SOCIOLOGY 100 Rohini, Sector 16, Pocket A-GBSSS 1413284

92 SHIVANI SOCIOLOGY 100 Pushp Vihar, M.B.Road-GGSSS 1923055

93 AISHA URDU ELECTIVE 100 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 2127179

94 TAYYABA BEGUM URDU ELECTIVE 100 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 2127021

95 SANDEEP SHAH WEB APPLICATIONS 100 Shakti Nagar, No.1-GBSSS 1207019

96 BHAWNA SHISHODIA WEB APPLICATIONS 100 Ashok Nagar-GGSSS 1514018

97 PRADEEP PRAJAPATI APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 Madipur, No.1-SBV 1515007

98 VISHNU KANT PANDEY APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 Nangloi, Phase I-GBSSS 1617025

99 VIKAS APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 Nangloi, Phase I-GBSSS 1617025



Subject Toppers of Delhi Govt. Schools Class -XII CBSE 2019
Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks School ID School Name

1 SAMEER ACCOUNTANCY 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV
2 AAKANKSHA GUPTA ACCOUNTANCY 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
3 ANURADHA KUMARI ACCOUNTANCY 99 1822262 Dichaon Kalan- G Coed SV
4 VIVEK AGRICULTURE 91 1310002 Prahalad Pur-SBV
5 PRADEEP PRAJAPATI APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1515007 Madipur, No.1-SBV
6 VISHNU KANT PANDEY APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1617025 Nangloi, Phase I-GBSSS
7 VIKAS APP/COMMERCIAL ART 100 1617025 Nangloi, Phase I-GBSSS
8 SIDRA BIOLOGY 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV
9 RITIK SHRIVASTAV BUSINESS STUDIES 99 1003012 Gandhi Nagar-SBV

10 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA BUSINESS STUDIES 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
11 MANSHI KUMARI CHEMISTRY 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV
12 PANKAJ JOSHI COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV12 PANKAJ JOSHI COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV
13 HARSH KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1105249 Brahmpuri- Govt. Co-ed Sr. Sec. School (Gandhi)
14 GAURAV TIWARI COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1207107 Sham Nath Marg,Shaheed Amir Chand-SV
15 ANJALI YADAV COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV
16 ARPAN COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1105249 Brahmpuri- Govt. Co-ed Sr. Sec. School (Gandhi)
17 HARSHIT DEVAL COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV
18 SAURABH AOUTITH COMPUTER SCIENCE 100 1207013 Roop Nagar,RSV NO-4
19 AVNEET KAUR ECONOMICS 100 1003027 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV
20 SIMRAN SARDANA ECONOMICS 100 1003036 Krishna Nagar-SKV
21 HARSHITA SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 1001102 Surajmal Vihar-SKV
22 RAGHAV SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV
23 NITIN SOLANKI ECONOMICS 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV
24 ANUSHA ECONOMICS 100 1104024 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV
25 GOVINDA ECONOMICS 100 1104007 Ghonda, No.2-GBSSS
26 KHUSHI JAIN ECONOMICS 100 1105024 Shahadara, G.T.Road-SKV
27 HARSHI GUPTA ECONOMICS 100 1207037 Shakti Nagar, No.1-SKV
28 MONI SAHNI ECONOMICS 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV



Subject Toppers of Delhi Govt. Schools Class -XII CBSE 2019
Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks School ID School Name

29 ANNU VERMA ECONOMICS 100 1106259 Mandoli Extension-GGSSS
30 VIVEK SHUKLA ECONOMICS 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

31 POOJA SINGH ECONOMICS 100 1207039 Roop Nagar, No.1-GGSSS
32 AMAN MISHRA ECONOMICS 100 1309259 Jahangirpuri, Block K-GBSSS
33 NANCY ECONOMICS 100 1310031 Alipur-SKV

34 HEENA ECONOMICS 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV
35 SIMRAN ECONOMICS 100 1515021 Rajouri Garden Extn.-SKV

36 POOJA ECONOMICS 100 1515021 Rajouri Garden Extn.-SKV
37 DEVESH SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV
38 SATYAM ECONOMICS 100 1411002 Shakurpur, No.1-SBV

39 SHIVAM RAI ECONOMICS 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV
40 DEEPANSHU ECONOMICS 100 1411124 Sharda Niketan-SV40 DEEPANSHU ECONOMICS 100 1411124 Sharda Niketan-SV

41 DEEPAK GAUTAM ECONOMICS 100 1515002 Ashok Nagar-SBV
42 GYAN KAUR ECONOMICS 100 1516027 Ramesh Nagar-SKV

43 MOHD IMRAN ECONOMICS 100 1412018 Mangolpuri, Block Y- SBV
44 TARUN AGARWAL ECONOMICS 100 1515001 Jaidev Park-SV
45 YASHDEEP SHARMA ECONOMICS 100 1617008 Paschim Vihar, B 4-SV(Co-ed)

46 PRIYANKA JAISWAL ECONOMICS 100 1618061 HASTSAL-SKV
47 SAPNA ECONOMICS 100 1618020 Kakrola-GGSSS

48 SARA KHATOON ECONOMICS 100 1822060 Najafgarh, No.3-GGSSS
49 MUKUND KUMAR ECONOMICS 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

50 SAMEER ECONOMICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
51 SUMIT ECONOMICS 100 1923009 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector IV, No.2-GBSSS
52 SUNAINA THAKUR ECONOMICS 100 1923060 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector IV, No.3-GGSSS

53 KANISHKA ECONOMICS 100 1923080 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Tigri- GGSSS
54 MOHD IBRAR ECONOMICS 100 2128002 Jhandewalan, Plot 6-SBV (Asharfi Devi)

55 PRINCE KASHYAP ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1104261 Tukhmirpur-GBSSS
56 BHUPINDER ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1515006 Rajouri Garden Extn.-GBSSS



Subject Toppers of Delhi Govt. Schools Class -XII CBSE 2018
Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks School ID School Name

57 PAWAN MAURYA ENGG. GRAPHICS 99 1413002 Rohini, Sector 3-SV
58 LAVANYA GUPTA ENGLISH CORE 99 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

59 SUMIT RAI GEOGRAPHY 100 1310009 Badli-GBSSS
60 RUCHI TIWARI HIND.MUSIC VOCAL 98 1516141 West Patel Nagar-GGSSS
61 RAKHI HINDI CORE 97 1822002 Najafgarh-S(Co-ed)V

62 NISHA PARVEEN HINDI ELECTIVE 100 1003034 Gandhi Nagar, No.2-GGSSS
63 RIZWANA HINDI ELECTIVE 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

64 NEHA SAROJ HISTORY 100 1207036 Burari-SKV
65 NEHA HISTORY 100 1309026 Model Town, No.1-SKV
66 JYOTI PASWAN HISTORY 100 1412253 Mubarakpur Dabas, No-2,GGSSS-1412253

67 AAKANKSHA HISTORY 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV
68 MUSKAN HISTORY 100 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV68 MUSKAN HISTORY 100 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV

69 VAJAHAT KHAN HISTORY 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV
70 POORTI MEENA HISTORY 100 1719069 R.K. Puram, Sector 2, No.1-SV

71 TANNU HISTORY 100 1822066 Najafgarh, Jharoda Kalan-GGSSS
72 VISHAL ANAND HISTORY 100 1821032 Bijwasan( Bharthal)SBV
73 SANA HISTORY 100 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV

74 PRARTHNA SINGH HISTORY 100 1923063 AYA NAGAR-SKV
75 SACHIN HISTORY 100 1923026 Bhatti Mines-G(Co-ed)SSS

76 ASHA KUMARI HOME SCIENCE 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV
77 VIDYA HOME SCIENCE 100 1515024 Madipur, No.2-SKV

78 MAYA DEVI HOME SCIENCE 100 1923036 Ishani Govt. Sarvodaya Kanya Vidyalaya G-BLOCK SAKET
79 VANI YADAV HOME SCIENCE 100 2026004 Pandara Road-SKV
80 KARAN YADAV INFORMATICS PRAC. 99 1618004 Uttam Nagar, No.2-GBSSS

81 DEEPAK PRAKASH MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
82 BHAVYA KAPOOR PHYSICS 99 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

83 KOMAL KUMARI PHYSICS 99 1925060 Chitranjan Park-SKV (Shyama Prasad Mukherjee)
84 MUKUL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV
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85 SHILPI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV

86 TOSHI PAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV

87 SAKIR KHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309003 Dr. Mukharjee Nagar-GBSSS

88 MAHAK POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV

89 KAJAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1411034 Wazirpur, J.J. Colony-SKV

90 DEVESH SHARMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

91 SEEMA POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1618193 Shiv Vihar- GGSSS

92 SONI KUMARI POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1720017 Pusa, IARI-SKV

93 ANJALI CHAUHAN POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1925359 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GGSSS

94 SEJAL POLITICAL SCIENCE 100 1923042 Deoli-SKV (Bachhan Prasad)

95 SAKSHI JAISWAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1617005 Ranhaula-SKV

96 NEHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV96 NEHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

97 SRISHTI GUPTA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS

98 SUNNY JHA PHYSICAL EDUCATION 100 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV

99 RESHIKA PAINTING 100 1001196 Vishwas Nagar-SKV

100 PRERNA PAINTING 100 1001022 Vivek Vihar- SKV

101 NAIM AHMED PAINTING 100 1106003 Nand Nagri, Block E-SBV

102 NISHA PAINTING 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

103 SUDHA PAINTING 100 1413181 Jaunti-SV

104 PRINCY JAIN PAINTING 100 1413002 Rohini, Sector 3-SV

105 YAMINI BHASKAR PAINTING 100 1617004 Nangloi, Kavita Colony-G(Co-ed)SSS

106 TARANNUM PAINTING 100 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

107 BUSHRA FAROOQ PAINTING 100 1925345 Jasola Village, GGSSS

108 KOMAL KAUR SEHMI PUNJABI 94 1208015 Sarai Rohilla-SKV

109 VIRENDER KUMAR PUNJABI 94 1515006 Rajouri Garden Extn.-GBSSS

110 HEMLATA SANSKRIT CORE 97 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS
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111 POOJA SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 96 1515021 Rajouri Garden Extn.-SKV

112 GANGA SOCIOLOGY 100 1002191 Shakarpur, School Block-GGSSS

113 VISHAL KUMAR SOCIOLOGY 100 1413284 Rohini, Sector 16, Pocket A-GBSSS

114 SHIVANI SOCIOLOGY 100 1923055 Pushp Vihar, M.B.Road-GGSSS

115 UZAIFA URDU CORE 96 1105236 Shastri Park, Buland Masjid, SKV

116 AISHA URDU ELECTIVE 100 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV




